PRACTICE: THIRD PERSON SINGULAR

Exercise 1: Change each verb to the third person singular, present tense.

1. Answer

2. Arrive
3. Ask
4. Begin
5. Brush
6. Build
7. Buy
8. Carry
9. Catch
10. Clean
11. Come
12. Cook
13. Cry
14. Dance
15. Do
16. Draw
17. Drink
18. Drive
19. Eat

20. Exercise

answers

21. Find

22. Fix

23. Forget

24. Getup

25. Give

26. Go

27. Go to sleep

28. Have

29. Hear

30. Help

31. Know

32. Laugh

33. Leave

34. Like

35. Listen to

36. Lose

37. Make

38. Match

39. Miss

40. Paint
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41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

ol.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Pass
Pay
Play
Push
Read
Remember
Reply
Ride
Run
Say
See
Sell

Send

. Shout

Show
Sing
Sit
Sleep
Smell
Smile
Speak

Stay

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

¥

78.

79;

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

Study
Sweep
Take
Talk
Taste
Teach
Tell
Think
Throw
Touch
Try
Use
Visit
Wait
Wake up
Walk
Wash
Watch
Wear
Wish
Work

Write
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